Palmyra Cove Spring 2017 School Schedule (3/8/17)

Teacher Schedule

CA|LB|{MB|AB|BB|CC|JC|CoQRC|BD|LG|GL|SH|BN|[GR|MS|FS|JT|RG
date | day Group #S|grade| start end Act| Act| Act| Act| Act | Act|Act NOTES
1-Mar| Wed NA | NA | NA NA cc [ NA NA NA
2-Mar| Thu NA NA [ NA NA [ NA
3-Marl  Fri NA [ NA NA NA
4-Mar|  sat NA [ NA[NA | NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA| NA|NA|NA|NA
s-Marl  sun NA | NA|NA[NA[NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA[NA[NA[NA|NA
6-Mar| Mon NA NA| cc NA NA NA | NA| NA
7-Mar| Tue NA cc NA NA | NA
8-Mar| Wed NA | NA [ NA NA cc | NA NA NA
9-Mar| Thu NA NA | NA NA | NA
10-Mar Fri NA | NA NA NA
11-Mar|  sat NA | NA|NA[NA[NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA[NA[NA[NA|NA
12-Marl  sun NA [ NA[NA | NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA| NA|NA|NA|NA
13-Mar| Mon NA NA| m NA NA NA | NA| NA
14-Mar| Tue NA m cc NA NA | NA
15-Mar| wed NA|NA|NA[ m NA [ NA cc | NA NA NA
16-Mar| Thu NA m NA NA | NA NA | NA
17-Mar Fri NA|NA| m NA NA NA
18-Mar|  sat NA [ NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA| NA|NA|NA|NA
19-Mar|  sun NA | NA|NA[NA[NA[NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA[NA[NA[NA|NA
20-Mar| Mon NA NA| m NA NA NA | NA| NA
21-Mar| Tue NA m cc NA NA | NA
22-Mar| Wed NA|NA|NA| m NA cc | NA NA NA
23-Mar| Thu NA m NA | NA NA | NA

Moorestown
24-Mar|  Fri| Friendsschool| 58 8| 09:30 AM| 02:00 PM|WO| FL| ES| SE| VR| RS B DA N~ (R x [xpox ] ox fox NA NA| x [NA[NA| x
25-Mar|  sat NA | NA|NA[NA[NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA[NA[NA[NA|NA
26-Marl  sun NA [ NA[NA | NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA| NA|NA|NA| NA|NA|NA|NA
27-Mar| Mon NA NA| m NA NA NA | NA| NA
28-Mar| Tue NA m cc NA NA | NA
29-Mar| Wed NA|NA|NA[ m NA cc [ NA NA NA




Palmyra Cove Spring 2017 School Schedule (3/8/17)

Teacher Schedule

ca|Le|mB|aB|BB|cclac|codre|sp|LG|GL|sH|BN|[GR|MS|Fs| aT|RG
date | day Group #S|grade| start end Act| Act| Act| Act| Act | Act|Act NOTES
B NA m NA | NA NA | NA
31-Mar Fri NA| NA| m NA NA
1-Apr| sat NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
2-Apr Sun NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|NA| NA
3-Apr| Mon NA NA| m NA NA NA | NA|NA
Hanover School
4-Apr| Tue pistrict| 75| 3| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM|WO| S| HB XINA x| xmjsjee)s x| x|NA NA|NA| x| x XX
5-Apr| Wed NA|NA|NA| m NA cc | NA NA NA
Hanover School
6-Apr| Thu pistrict)| 64 3| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM|WO| S| HB X CIRY x |NRl s [EeGll s [WXEl x [Eeay) NA [INA NA|NA x X
7-Apr|  Fri RAIN DATE NA| NA| m NA NA
8-Apr Sat NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[ NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
9-Apr|  sun NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
Hampton
10-Apr| Mon academy| 20| 6,7,8| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WoO| FL| shGP| HBMW NA NA SN s (N&Y s [ (A NA| NA| NA
11-Apr| Tue RAIN DATE NA m cc NA NA | NA
12-Apr| Wed| canceiiarion NA|NA|NA[ m NA cc | NA NA NA
13-Apr| Thu| NewHanover| 40,6,7,8| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM|wO| FL| s| HB x e I s | x| x NA RS | x
14-Apr Fri UNAVAIL NA|NA| m NA NA
15-Apr|  sat NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA| NA[NA|NA|NA
16-Apr Sun NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
17-Apr| Mon NA NA| m NA NA NA| NA | NA NA
18-Apr Tue NA m cc NA NA | NA NA
19-Apr| Wed NA|NA|NA| m NA cc | NA NA NA NA
20-Apr Thu NA m NA | NA NA | NA NA
Haddonfield
21-Apr|  Fri| wmiddieschoo|113| 7| 09:30 AM| 01:30 Pm|wo| FL| ES| SE| VR| RS X[ X INAINATm | s g os fox ] ox o x NAT O ENAT X X NA X
22-Apr Sat NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
23-Apr| sun NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
Haddonfield
24-Apr| Mon| Middle school| 110 7| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM[woO| FL| ES| SE| VR| RS X [NA]L X [NAIm | s [NA| s | NAf x [NA| x | x | NAINAINA] x| x | X
Howard Yocum
25-Apr| Tue Elementary] 70| KDG| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM|WO| FL| S| EE X [NAX) x ['m ) s Jce| s |[NA| x [NA NA|NAL x [ x [NA X Kristina with a group
Township School
26-Apr| Wed 2| 85 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|wO| FL| shGp| HBMW X |NAINAINA|mM | x |NA| s | NAJccNA) x | NA| x | x [NAINA| x | x Kristina with a group
Howard Yocum
27-Apr| Thu|  Eementay| 56| KDG| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM|WO| FL| S| EE X NAI x [fmif s [Fxt| s |INA) x NA | INA NA|NAINA x




Palmyra Cove Spring 2017 School Schedule (3/8/17)

Teacher Schedule

ca|Le|mB|aB|BB|cclac|codre|sp|LG|GL|sH|BN|[GR|MS|Fs| aT|RG
date | day Group #S|grade| start end Act| Act| Act| Act| Act | Act|Act NOTES
28—Apr Fri RAIN DATE NA| NA|[ m NA NA NA
29-Apr Sat NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[ NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
30-Apr| sun NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
1-May| Mon NA NA | m NA NA NA [ NA | NA
Elementary
2-May| Tue School| 56 2| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM[woO| FL| S| EE X | NA mfsjec| s | x| x|NA NA|NA | x | x
Elementary
3-May| wed school| 81 2| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM|woO| FL| s| EE X [NAINAINALmM | s [NA| s | x | cc[NA NA| x | x NAINA| x | x Kristina with a group
Howard Yocum
4-May| Thu|  Eementary| 69| KDG| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM[wo| FL| s| EE X NAL x| mf s x| s | xfx]x|NAINAf x | NAINAINAI x | x
Merchantville
5-May|  Fri School| 41 7| 09:00 AM| 01:00 PM|WO| FLWGP| ES DA m NA NAT x | x| x| x
Baptist Church preK need
5-May|  Fri preschool| 28| preK| 09:00 AM| 11:30 AM|wO| FL| S| EE X NAI NA[Tm | s [FxT] s |[Fx) x NA NA interaction
6-May Sat NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[ NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
7-May| sun NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
Community
8-May| Mon| Famiyschool| 60| 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FLWIGP| S| HBMW X[NA| x NA|m] s [NAJ s | x| x |NA X | NA|NAINA x| X
9-May| Tue RAIN DATE NA m cc NA NA | NA
Cinnaminson
10-May| Wed|  Highschool| 13),11,12| 11:00 AM| 01:00 PM[wO| S| HB NAINA|NAfm NA cc | NA NA NA
11-May| Thu NA m NA | NA NA | NA
Tabernacle|
12-May| Fri|  Elementary| 80 2| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| shGpP| HBMW Bl x [NAY NA IRIE( s [EeGY) s [BXB( x NA| x |NA| x | NA] x
13-May| sat NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA| NA[NA|NA|NA
14-May Sun NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
Elementary
15-May| Mon school| 65 3| 09:30 AM| 01:30 Pm|woO| FL| shGepPpw| HB X | NA NA|m [ s [NAf s [Fx] x [INA| x NA| NAINANAf x
Elementary
16-May| Tue School| 65 3| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|wO| FL| shePMw| HB G| NA [ mi s x| s [x]x|NA NAINAT x | x
Hainesport
17-May| Wed school| 66 3| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM|wo| FL| S| HB X | NAINA|I NATTm | s [NA| s | x| x [NA NA| x | x [NAfNA
18-May| Thu| Rice Elementary| 73 5| 10:00 AM| 02:00 PM|{wO| FL| shePMw| HB || 0 mi s x| s x]x NA | NA NAINAINA x
19-May|  Fri RAIN DATE NA| NA| m NA NA NA
20-May Sat NA| NA|[ NA| NA| NA| NA|NA|[NA| NA| NA|[NA| NA| NA| NA| NA[NA|[NA| NA
21-May| sun NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA
22-May| Mon RAIN DATE NA NA | m NA NA NA| NA| NA
23-May| Tue RAIN DATE NA m NA NA | NA
Oaklyn Public
24-May| Wed School| 30 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| shcPMw/| HB [ NA (REEY NA [RiR| s (RO X | x [NA NA NA
Elementary
25-May| Thu school| 36 3| 09:30 AM| 01:30 Pm|woO| FL| shepPpmw| HB X NA m x| s | X NA | NA NA| NA




Palmyra Cove Spring 2017 School Schedule (3/8/17)

Teacher Schedule

CA|LB|MB|AB|BB|cC|JC|CodRC|BD|LG|GL|SH|BN|[GR|MS|FS|JT|RG
date | day Group #S|grade| start end Act| Act| Act| Act| Act | Act|Act NOTES
Charles Street
26-May|  Fri School| 76 3| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| shGPMwW| HB X | x [NAINAfm | s [ x| s | x|x NA[ x |[NA[ x | x | x
27-May Sat NA| NA| NA|[ NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|[NA[NA]|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|[NA
28-May| Sun NA | NA| NA [ NA|NA| NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA
29-May| Mon UNAVAIL NA NA| m NA NA NA | NA | NA
St. Augustine
30-May| Tue prep| 32),11,12| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM[woO| FL| S| HB x [ NA m| s x | x | NA NA | NA
31-May| Wed| Thomas Paine| 60 3| 09:30 AM| 01:30 Pm|WO| FL| shGepmw| HB el | NA NA NA NA
1-Jun| Thu RAIN DATE NA m NA | NA NA [ NA
Intermediate
2Jun|  Fri schoo| 80| 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| skhGPMwW| HB X | x [NAPNATm s | os | ox ] x| x MM M K
3-Jun| Sat NA | NA| NA [ NA|NA| NA[NA| NA|NA|[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA
4-Jun Sun NA| NA| NA|[ NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|[NA[NA]|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|[NA
Elementary
5-lun| Mon school| 90 5| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| ES| SE[ VR| sa X | NAL x | NA| m NAL x | x [ x [NAf x [ x | NA|NAINA] x | x | x
Elementary
6-Jun| Tue School| 90 5| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| ES| SE| VR| SA X | NA o X | x| x| x [NA NAINAT x [ x [ x| x| X
7-Jun| Wed RAIN DATE NA|NA|NA[ m NA NA NA NA
Intermediate
8-Jun| Thu School| 80 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| SMGPMW/| HB XBf x [NAY x |NmE( s R s [BXB( x NA | NA NAINA| x [ x
Intermediate
9Jun|  Fri schoo| 80| 4| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM|WO| FL| SMGPMW]| HB X X [NA[NA m | s | x] s | x| x NA| x [NAT x| x| x
10-Jun Sat NA| NA| NA|[ NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|[NA[NA]|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|[NA
11-Jun| Sun NA | NA| NA [ NA|NA| NA[NA| NA|NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA
Kingston
12-Jun| Mon Elementary| 86 5| 09:30 AM| 01:30 PM{WO| FL| SMGPMW| HB NA NAfm [ s [NAl s [ x| x|NA| x NA|NA|NA[ x | x
Edison
13-Jun| Tue Elementary| 21 3| 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM|WO| FL| S| HB X | NA (@ X NA NA | NA
Taunton Forge|
14-Jun| Wed|  Elementary| 39 1| 09:30 AM| 11:30 AM|WO| FL| S| EE X | NAINA|NAfm NA| s | x [ x |NA NA NA
15-Jun| Thu NA m NA | NA NA | NA
16-Jun|  Fri NA| NA| m NA NA
17-Jun|  Ssat NA | NA| NA [ NA|NA| NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|NA|NA|NA
18-Jun Sun NA| NA| NA|[ NA[NA|NA|NA[NA|NA| NA|[NA[NA]|NA|NA[NA|NA|NA|[NA
19-Jun| Mon NA NA NA NA NA | NA| NA
20-Jun| Tue NA NA NA | NA
21-Jun| Wed NA [ NA| NA NA NA NA NA
22-Jun| Thu NA NA | NA NA | NA
23-Jun Fri NA | NA NA NA




